REVENUES
Donations
Raffle Sales
Fundraisers
Other Revenues
Total Revenues

EXPENDITURES
Accounting and Legal Fees
Fees and Charges
Veterinarian Fees

Flowers

Shipping Costs
Medications, Food, Bed & Crates
Donations

Printing and Copying
Travel and Accomodation
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures

Total Change in Net Assets

Dollar for Doxies, Inc
Statement of Activities
For the Month of August 2019

Aug-19

6,231.38
722.00
6,394.24

13,347.62

300.00
257.47
6,858.35

60.00
29.69
39.39
270.42

$

7,815.32

5,532.30




