Dollar for Doxies, Inc Statement of Activities For the Month of August 2019

	Aug-19
REVENUES	
Donations	\$ 6,231.38
Raffle Sales	722.00
Fundraisers	6,394.24
Other Revenues	
Total Revenues	13,347.62
EXPENDITURES	
Accounting and Legal Fees	300.00
Fees and Charges	257.47
Veterinarian Fees	6,858.35
Flowers	60.00
Shipping Costs	29.69
Medications, Food, Bed & Crates	39.39
Donations	-
Printing and Copying	270.42
Travel and Accomodation	-
Other Expenditures	_
Total Expenditures	7,815.32
Total Change in Net Assets	\$ 5,532.30